
BISHOPS HULL PARISH COUNCIL 
 

New Website: https://bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk  
Facebook page: Bishop's Hull Parish Council | Facebook 

 
 

Chairman:      Clerk to the Council: 
Cllr Tony Taylor     Mrs Helen McGladdery 

Tel: 07475 948820     Tel: 07518 144614  

Cllr.tony.taylor@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk  clerk@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Vice Chairman 

Cllr Nick Fernandes 

Cllr.nick.fernandes@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Members: 

Cllr Bev Fernandes - cllr.bev.fernandes@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 

Cllr John Hunt - cllr.john.hunt@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk   
 

Cllr Matt Jollands – cllr.matt.jollands@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk 

 

Cllr Ant Plumbly – cllr.ant.plumbly@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

Cllr Rachel Reed – cllr.rachel.reed@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk   

 

Cllr Mandi Trout – cllr.mandi.trout@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk 

 

Cllr Jacqui Wilson – cllr.jacqui.wilson@bishopshullparishcouncil.gov.uk  

 

VACANCY  

 

VACANCY  

  

 

Somerset Councillors: 

Councillor John Hunt    Councillor Caroline Ellis 

john.hunt@somerset.gov.uk     caroline.ellis@somerset.gov.uk 

Tel: 07880 794554    Tel: 07473 119425 

 

Neighbourhood Beat Team: 

PCSO Marshall Bernhardt 

marshall.bernhardt@avonandsomerset.police.uk  

 

Support for Residents: 

Somerset Council – 0300 1232224 - https://www.somerset.gov.uk/  

Taunton Citizens Advice – 0808 278 7842 Village Agent – 01823 331222 

Taunton Foodbank - https://taunton.foodbank.org.uk/get-help/ 

Free Support and advice about money, food, home, health, domestic abuse, problems with drugs, 

alcohol and parenting - http://www.connectsomerset.org.uk/help4all  

Mindline 24/7 phoneline available for support – 01823 27689 - https://www.mindinsomerset.org.uk/ 
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